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T Paddock T, Milinbureer —_ T. Liakota . T
T. DBlinebry T. Gr. Wash T. Morricon T
T. Tubb T Gron e T Todilioy _ T
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FORMATION RECORD ( Attach additioral sheets if necessary)
From To Tnicifness Formation From ; To Thirkr‘ess Formation
in Feet . in Feet
0 350 350 | Surface Redbeds | 7540 8590 | 1050 |Lime & Shale
350 {2010 |1660 Anhvdrite & Salt 8590 , 8910 320 ILime , Sand & Shale
2010 :2140 130 Limestone 8910 ’ 9000 90 |Lime & Shale
2140 i2820 680 Sand & Lime 9000 ( 9250 250 | Shale & Lime
2820 2970 150 Lime, Sand & Shale 9250 | 9320 70 {Lime
2970 13110 | 140 | Sand & Lime 9320 | 9640 | 320 |Shale & Lime
3110 | 3260 150 Lime & Sand 9640 9780 140 |{Lime
3260 | 3520 |260 Shale & Sand 9780 10190 410 | Shale & Lime
3520 < 5340 |1820 Sand & Shale 10190 110360 170 |Lime & Shale
5340 | 5650 310 Lime & Shale 10360 10540 180 |Lime
5650 | 5680 30 Shale & Lime 10540 10970 430 |Lime & Shale
5680 | 6130 450 Lime 10970 11100 130 |[Lime, Shale & Cherf
613 6360 230 Shale & Lime 11100 (11420 320 |Lime & Shale
6360 | 6610 250 Lime & Shale 11420 (11529 100 | Lime, Sand & Shale
6610 | 6740 130 Shale & Lime 11520 {11560 40 | Sand, Shale & Coal
6740 | 7350 610 Lime 11560 (11900 340 | Sand Shale & Lime
7350 | 7540 190 Lime, Shale & Sand




